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Internal diameter

LEGRIS Semi-flexible tube polyamide series 1025P

Characteristics

Series: 1025P

Hose material: Polyamide

Outer diameter

mm

3
4
4
4
4
4
5
6
6
8
8
8
8
8

Roller length
m

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Colour

Blue
Green
Red
Yellow
Grey
White
White
Black
Grey
Black
Green
Grey
White
Yellow
White
Green
Grey
Red
Yellow
Black
Black
Blue
Black
Blue
White
Black

Fittings & tubings | Semi Rigid Tubes

Minimum bending radius

116
116
116
90

Article

13591984
23216054
23216055
23216057
23215480
23216060
23214871
23215515
23214278
23216062
23214279
23216063
23216065
23214256
23216064
23215661
23216066
23216069
23216067
23216068
23216071
23216073
23216075
23216072
23216074
23214621
12261253

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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